BOE approved

2.13.24

Mo | Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Y15

10

11

12

16

18

19

21|22

23

24

25

26

28 |29

30

31

Su

Mo | Tu

We

Th

Fr

10

11112

13

14

15

17

1819

20

21

22

24

25 | 26

27

28

29

31

Su

Mo | Tu

We

Th

10

11

Su

Mo | Tu

Th

Fr

Sa

12

1314

15

16

17

1

19

20 (21

22

23

24

25

26

29

30

31

Su

Mo | Tu

Th

Fr

13

16

17 |18

20

21

23

24 |25

27

28

30

Su

Mo | Tu

Th

Fr

Sa

14
21

22|23

24

11

25

26

20
27

28

29 [ 30

31

Progress Reports
August 12th, 2025
November 5th, 2025
February 4th, 2026

May 1st, 2026

July
July
July

Aug
Aug

Sept
Sept
Sept

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct

Jan
Jan

Jan

Feb
Feb

April
April
April

May
May
May

June
June
June

8-11

12
19

12
15-30

o W N -

=)

1
26

27-28

10
1
12-31

9-25
26
27

30

18-29
25

2-8
9-10

ENDER

COUNTY SCHOOLS
2025-2026 Penderlea Academic Calendar

July 2025
Optional Teacher Workday-No School
Mandatory Teacher Workday-No School
First Day of School for Students

August 2025
Progress Reports
Mandatory Teacher Workday-No School

September 2025
Holiday-Labor Day-No School
End of Quarter 1
Fall Break-No School

October 2025
Fall Break-No School
Mandatory Teacher Workday-No School
Optional Teacher Workday-No School
Students Return
Report Cards

November 2025
Progress Reports
Holiday- Veterans Day-No School
Optional Teacher Workday-No School
Holiday-Thanksgiving Break-No School

December 2025
1/2 Day for Students-End of 1st Semester
Mandatory Teacher Workday-No School
Winter Break-No School

January 2026
Holiday-New Years Day- No School
Optional Teacher Workday-No School
Students Return
Report Cards
Holiday-New Years Day- No School

February 2026
Mandatory Teacher Workday-No School
Progress Reports

March 2026
1/2 Day for Students- End of 3rd Quarter
Spring Break-No School
Mandatory Teacher Workday-No School
Optioanl Teacher Workday-No School

Students Return

April 2026
Report Cards
Holiday-Good Friday-No School
Optional Teacher Workday-No School

May 2026
Progress Reports

End of the Year Testing
Holiday-Memorial Day-No School

June 2026
1/2 Day for Students-Last Day of School
Mandatory Teacher Workdays
Optional Teaacher Workdays

BOE approved
2.13.24

Mo

Tu

Th

Fr

Sa

13

14

15

16

10

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

Su

Mo

Tu

Th

Fr

Sa

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Su

Mo

Tu

Th

Fr

Sa

15

15
22
29

30

31

12

26

13

27

14

21
28

Su

Mo

Fr

Sa

10

1"

13

17

18

20

21

23

24

25

27

28

30

Mo

Tu

Th

Fr

Sa

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

21

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

Mo

Tu

Th

Fr

Sa

10

1"

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Color Legend

First/Last Day of Semester

Workday - Mandatory

Workday - Optional

Holiday

Annual Vacation Leave

End of the Quarter

1/2 day

Report Cards Issued
October 10th, 2025
January 9th, 2026

June 1st, 2026

April 2nd, 2026




