## BOE approved 2.13.24



## BOE approved 2.13.24

	July 2025								
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	汝	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

August 2025								
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

	September 2025								
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	(3)	13			
14						20			
21						27			
28									

October 2025								
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

November 2025								
Su	Мо	Mo Tu We Th Fr						
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30								

	December 2025								
Su	Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	$\frac{1}{2}$	11		13			
14						20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

Progress Reports August 12th, 2025 November 5th, 2025 February 4th, 2026

May 1st, 2026

025	5-2026	Penderlea Academic Cale
		July 2025
July	7	Optional Teacher Workday-No School
July	8-11	Mandatory Teacher Workday-No School
July	14	First Day of School for Students
		August 2025
Aug	12	Progress Reports
Aug	19	Mandatory Teacher Workday-No School
		September 2025
Sept	1	Holiday-Labor Day-No School
Sept	12	End of Quarter 1
Sept	15-30	Fall Break-No School
		October 2025
Oct	1	Fall Break-No School
Oct	2	Mandatory Teacher Workday-No School
Oct	3	Optional Teacher Workday-No School
		•
Oct	6	Students Return
Oct	10	Report Cards
		November 2025
Nov	5	Progress Reports
Nov	11	Holiday- Veterans Day-No School
Nov	26	Optional Teacher Workday-No School
Nov	27-28	Holiday-Thanksgiving Break-No School
Doo	10	December 2025
Dec	10 11	1/2 Day for Students-End of 1st Semester
Dec	12-31	Mandatory Teacher Workday-No School Winter Break-No School
Dec	12-31	Willer Break-NO School
		January 2026
Jan	1	Holiday-New Years Day- No School
Jan	2	Optional Teacher Workday-No School
Jan	5	Students Return
Jan	9	Report Cards
Jan	19	Holiday-New Years Day- No School
		February 2026
Feb	3	Mandatory Teacher Workday-No School
Feb	4	Progress Reports
. 00	7	i rogress reports
		March 2026
Mar	6	1/2 Day for Students- End of 3rd Quarter
Mar	9-25	Spring Break-No School
Mar	26	Mandatory Teacher Workday-No School
Mar	27	Optioanl Teacher Workday-No School
Mar	30	Students Return
April	2	April 2026 Report Cards
		·
April	3	Holiday-Good Friday-No School
April	6	Optional Teacher Workday-No School
		M 0000

		May 2026
May	1	Progress Reports
May	18-29	End of the Year Testing
May	25	Holiday-Memorial Day-No School

		June 2026
June	1	1/2 Day for Students-Last Day of School
June	2-8	Mandatory Teacher Workdays
June	9-10	Optional Teaacher Workdays

	Color Legend
*	First/Last Day of Semester
	Workday - Mandatory
	Workday - Optional
11	Holiday
10	Annual Vacation Leave
	End of the Quarter
1/2	1/2 day

January 2026									
Su	Мо	Tu	W	Th	Fr	Sa			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

February 2026								
Su	Мо	Tu	W	Th	Fr	Sa		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		

March 2026						
Su	Мо	Tu	W	Th	Fr	Sa
1	2	3	4	5 (	1/2	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15						21
22				26	27	28
29	30	31				

April 2026							
Su	Мо	Tu	w	Th	Fr	Sa	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

May 2026							
Su	Мо	Tu	w	Th	Fr	Sa	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

June 2026							
Su	Мо	Tu	w	Th	Fr	Sa	
	$\Rightarrow$	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30					

Report Cards Issued
October 10th, 2025 January 9th, 2026 April 2nd, 2026 June 1st, 2026